FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP
ISIN:  CA32076V1031

Overview

2024/07/17 17:35:39

Price
6.086 EUR

Difference © -1.93%(0.12)

General attributes

ISIN CA32076V1031
Symbol AG
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,826 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

6.198 EUR
6.27 EUR
6.06 EUR

6.206 EUR

6.16253 EUR
27,114
167,090.95
42

2

WKN: 32076V103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA32076V1031&ID_NOTATION=16201107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45edf392fe14c4722c1328e05a0a22784ae413c7e87b2bea5c402bac9a90c95b&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=816628f7aa5568d47&time=1721323652&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0af3e63ae377b6195178c4f517ef3f7ae1d332cb429fe4ed434e2ed16b6eff7&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a3344d27445f0835b&time=1721323652&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80afa4475838356bee60f30f3599d5b3f980e31cf8608140e3a6b5337ecd4645&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7de54319824623a59&time=1721323652&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eaa353c33514804cac5f6c3820b2ad497700dde43bf280b4f35c24397e1700b1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c9f79e7f397da1c18&time=1721323652&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78e507f75575287896c63914c7beea3edbfa872ac6db365273f1fccf640feb67&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=15ff87735e37877cb&time=1721323652&tool=RSC

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

Details

2024/07/17 17:35:39

Price

6.086 EUR

Difference © -1.93%(0.12)
General attributes
ISIN CA32076V1031
Symbol AG
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,826 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 6.198 EUR
High 6.27 EUR
Low 6.06 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.206 EUR
VWAP 6.16253 EUR
Volume (pcs) 27,114
Trading volume 167,090.95
Number of trades 42
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 3Y
Perf (%) +38.57% +3.50% -45.83%
Perf (abs.) +1.69 +0.21 -5.15
Beta 2.91 1.99 1.83
Volatility 50.94 52.78 54.95
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spofitelna

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/17

Tradegate 2024/ 19:05
07117

Toronto Stock Exchange 2024/ 1912
07117

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:10
07/17

NYSE 2024/ 19:12

7.850 EUR (2024/04/12
3.922 EUR (2024/02/14
7.850 EUR (2024/04/12
3.922 EUR (2024/02/14

6.102 EUR (15,548
5.816 EUR (19,255
5.976 EUR (40,561

)
)
)
5.414 EUR (27,830)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of

volume (mio.) trades
6.086 EUR 0.17 42
6.00 EUR  0.56 72
8.99CAD  3.69 1,340
6.104 EUR 0.01 5
6.5699 USD 23.31 11,819
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16201107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17572145
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21203213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201104
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251481
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

08:01

17:30

08:06

08:06

17:09

08:10

08:01

6.162 EUR

9.105 CAD

6.162 EUR

6.162 EUR

6.08 EUR

6.156 EUR

6.162 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201103
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742515
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742515
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47204209
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319909
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201105

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Keith
Neumeyer
Connie Lillico
David Soares

Sophie Hsia

Steve
Holmes

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Fudge Chairman of Supervisory

Colette Rustad

Jean des
Rivieres

Marjorie Co

Raymond
Polman

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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